ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
UV Systems
Series UV
Features:
●● High output “Philips” UV lamp with
Useful Life up to 11000 hours

UV-550
UV-16
Ordering information
Model
Flow Rate Philips Lamp
Inlet/Outlet Dimension
(mm)GPM LPM m3/Hr Numbers Watts
UV-11 1 3.78 0.22 1 11W 1/4” MNPT 51 x 260
UV-16 2 7.6 0.45 1 16W 1/4” MNPT 64 x 350
UV-55 12 45 2.7 1 55W 3/4” MNPT 64 x 970 x 250
UV-110 24 90 5.4 2 55W 1” MNPT 140 x 970 x 342
UV-165 36 135 8.1 3 55W 1.5” MNPT 140 x 970 x 342
UV-220 48 180 10.8 4 55W 1.5” MNPT 180 x 970 x 382
UV-330 60 270 16.2 6 55W 2” MNPT 220 x 970 x 422
UV-440 96 360 21.6 8 55W DN50 260 x 970 x 540
UV-550 120 450 27 10 55W DN80 260 x 970 x 540
UV-660 144 545 33 12 55W DN100 310 x 970 x 540
UV-675 158 600 36 9 75W DN100 260 x 920 x 540
UV-900 210 800 48 12 75W DN100 310 x 920 x 540
UV-1125 270 1020 61 15 75W DN100 400 x 920 x 540
UV-1350 324 1225 73 18 75W DN150 430 x 920 x 540
UV-1575 375 1420 85 21 75W DN150 480 x 920 x 720
UV-1800 430 1625 98 24 75W DN150 510 x 920 x 720
UV-2175 518 1960 117 15 145W DN150 400 x 1630 x 540
UV-2610 622 2350 141 18 145W DN150 430 x 1630 x 540
UV-3045 725 2740 164 21 145W DN200 480 x 1630 x 720
UV-3480 829 3130 188 24 145W DN200 510 x 1630 x 720